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2nd Chance Seniors 2023-2024
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Thursday 9:30 am Bama Bowling Lanes Lanes 17 - 22
USBC Certification:
President: DELETED
Secretary/Treasurer: Debbi Williams
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + HDCP High HDCP High
Place #  Team Name Won Lost HDCP Sers Sers Game Game
1 1 Misfits 150 98 39763 1490 1211 506 1413
2 3 Tide Pride 146 102 39542 1375 895 485 325
3 2 No Name Team 141 107 40162 1457 1214 527 446
4 4 That's My Momma 104 144 32931 1383 963 504 369
5 5 Three Peas 61 75 18442 1272 767 455 279
6 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18  Misfits 402 423 0 825 2 <---> No Name Team 401 433 398 1232 4
19-20 Tide Pride 405 404 440 1249 4 <> That's My Momma 476 367 414 1257 4
21-22  Three Peas 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

1257 That's My Momma

440 Tide Pride

Season High Scores

998 No Name Team

340 Misfits

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

1490 Misfits
1272 Three Peas

527 No Name Team

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 62 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series

Handicap Game

963 That's My Momma

Scratch Series

325 Tide Pride

Scratch Game

Men 799 Rich Pirsig 293 Tim Fuentes 633 Hugh Raynor 245 David Atkinson
726 Raymond Ingram 262 Don Belcher

Women 705 Jennie Fuentes 258 Debbi Williams

Individual High Averages
Men 183.82 David Atkinson 178.60 Don Belcher 169.49 Hugh Raynor
Women 133.11 Jennie Fuentes 131.17 Debbi Williams

Most Improved Average
Men 159 to 168.09 = +9.09 Rich Pirsig 173 to 178.60 = +5.60 Don Belcher 130 to 133.99 = +3.99 Raymond Ingram
Women 128 to 131.17 = +3.17 Debbi Williams 137 to 133.11 = -3.89 Jennie Fuentes

Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - Misfits Lane 19 HDCP=83 Avg=346 2 - No Name Team Lane 21 HDCP=78 Avg=352
Rich Pirsig 14960 89 168 46 Hugh Raynor 15763 93 169 45
Don Belcher 14824 83 178 37 David Atkinson 15992 87 183 33
3 - Tide Pride Lane 22 HDCP=158 Avg=264 4 - That's My Momma Lane 18 HDCP=138 Avg=286
Debbi Williams 11805 90 131 80 Jennie Fuentes 11181 84 133 78
Raymond Ingram 11657 87 133 78 Tim Fuentes 12736 83 153 60
5 - Three Peas Lane 17 HDCP=234 Avg=178 6 - BYE Lane 20 HDCP=0 Avg=0
Pat McManaway 3297 33 99 108
Pam Belcher 2782 35 79 126

Temporary Substitutes
B Men
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
= Women
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** L ast Week's High Scores for Inmediate Release **

Men

Women

Scratch Game

202
190
185
183
176
172
162
157

161
139
138

Rich Pirsig
David Atkinson
David Atkinson
David Atkinson
Tim Fuentes
Hugh Raynor
Rich Pirsig
Don Belcher

Jennie Fuentes
Jennie Fuentes
Debbi Williams

4/26/2024 11:58 am Page 3 of 3

Scratch Game

146
144
138
136
135
133
115

134
113
101

Raymond Ingram
Raymond Ingram
Don Belcher
Tim Fuentes
Hugh Raynor
Hugh Raynor
Tim Fuentes

Debbi Williams
Jennie Fuentes
Debbi Williams

Scratch Series Scratch Series

558 David Atkinson
440 Hugh Raynor
427 Tim Fuentes
402 Raymond Ingram

413 Jennie Fuentes
373 Debbi Williams
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